
29

隠しホール out in

OUT IN GROSS HDCP NET REMARKS

51 42 93 22.4 70.6

48 44 92 20.8 71.2

44 47 91 19.2 71.8

42 42 84 11.2 72.8

43 45 88 14.4 73.6

42 45 87 12.8 74.2

42 39 81 6.4 74.6

45 44 89 14.4 74.6

41 39 80 4.8 75.2

47 48 95 19.2 75.8

50 50 100 24.0 76.0

48 54 102 25.6 76.4

46 47 93 16.0 77.0

49 52 101 24.0 77.0

45 53 98 20.8 77.2

45 39 84 6.4 77.6

45 44 89 11.2 77.8

43 51 94 16.0 78.0

54 50 104 25.6 78.4

45 45 90 11.2 78.8

58 56 114 35.2 78.8

45 42 87 8.0 79.0

40 52 92 12.8 79.2

43 46 89 9.6 79.4

56 54 110 27.2 82.8

57 59 116 30.4 85.6

55 58 113 27.2 85.8

59 56 115 28.8 86.2 BB

73 64 137 49.6 87.4 BM

19

20

21

10

13

14

15

宮武 幸充

22

Rank NAME

16

17

18

小川　詩鶴子
藤岡 和正

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

令和2年10月9日

名参加 東コース

小川　弘
横山 尚士

坂本 智子

岡崎 稔

大西　敏彦

1,3,4,8,9

オープンコンペ 【 秋の味覚祭 】

松下　慶一

白尾 雄治

谷口　雄一

鈴木　秀光

喜多　哲夫

富岡　仁志

豊島　正弘

12

11,12,14,17

準優勝 千葉　等

南保 忠

山谷　憲次

中野　典一

影島　順一
横山 倍佳

北村　邦子

優勝

23 川原 俊行
24 押切　政孝
25 豊田　美保子
26 佐藤 勝也
27 新井　多美子
28 河野　通大
29 藤井 茂敏


