オープンコンペ 【 秋の味覚祭 】

<u>令和2年10月9日</u>

29 名参加

東コース

隠しホール out <u>1,3,4,8,9</u> in <u>11,12,14,17</u>

Rank	NAME	оит	IN	GROSS	HDCP	NET	REMARKS
優勝	坂本 智子	51	42	93	22.4	70.6	
準優勝	千葉 等	48	44	92	20.8	71.2	
3	岡崎 稔	44	47	91	19.2	71.8	
4	大西・敏彦	42	42	84	11.2	72.8	
5	白尾 雄治	43	45	88	14.4	73.6	
6	谷口 雄一	42	45	87	12.8	74.2	
7	鈴木 秀光	42	39	81	6.4	74.6	
8	喜多 哲夫	45	44	89	14.4	74.6	
9	富岡に志	41	39	80	4.8	75.2	
10	豊島 正弘	47	48	95	19.2	75.8	
11	山谷憲次	50	50	100	24.0	76.0	
12	中野・典一	48	54	102	25.6	76.4	
13	影島順一	46	47	93	16.0	77.0	
14	横山 倍佳	49	52	101	24.0	77.0	
15	北村 邦子	45	53	98	20.8	77.2	
16	松下慶一	45	39	84	6.4	77.6	
17	南保 忠	45	44	89	11.2	77.8	
18	小川 弘	43	51	94	16.0	78.0	
19 20	横山 尚士 宮武 幸充	54 45	50 45	104 90	25.6 11.2	78.4 78.8	
21	小川 詩鶴子	58	56	114	35.2	78.8	
22	藤岡 和正	45	42	87	8.0	79.0	
23	川原俊行	40	52	92	12.8	79.2	
24	押切政孝	43	46	89	9.6	79.4	
25	豊田美保子	56	54	110	27.2	82.8	
26	佐藤 勝也	57	59	116	30.4	85.6	_
27	新井 多美子	55	58	113	27.2	85.8	
28	河野 通大	59	56	115	28.8	86.2	BB
29	藤井 茂敏	73	64	137	49.6	87.4	ВМ